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Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth

GDP Hours

88

HOURS

135

HOURS

HOURS

187

HOURS

Total

6,707

MINUTES

7,112

MINUTES

0

MINUTES

12,458

MINUTES

Ground Delay

Airservices
Attributed

607

MINUTES

(9%)

0

MINUTES

(0%)

0

MINUTES

(-)

682

MINUTES

(6%)

OFFICIAL

Other
Attributed

6,100

MINUTES

(91%)

7,112

MINUTES

(100%)

0

MINUTES

(-)

11,776

MINUTES

(94%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total

144
(1.2%)

62
(0.6%)

91
(1.0%)

100
(1.6%)

Airservices
Attributed

1
(0.1%)

0
(0.0%)

0
(0.0%)

3
(0.1%)

Other
Attributed

143
(1.1%)

62
(0.6%)

91
(1.0%)

97
(1.5%)

airservices
australia

GDP

Compliance

81%

80%

N/A*

79%



	Slide 1: Monthly Summary – June 2024

