## Monthly Summary – June 2024



			<b>Ground Delay</b>		Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	<b>88</b> HOURS	<b>6,707</b> MINUTES	607 MINUTES (9%)	6,100 MINUTES (91%)	144 (1.2%)	1 (0.1%)	143 (1.1%)	81%
Melbourne	<b>135</b> HOURS	<b>7,112</b> MINUTES	0 MINUTES (0%)	7,112 MINUTES (100%)	62 (0.6%)	0 (0.0%)	62 (0.6%)	80%
Brisbane	<b>O</b> HOURS	<b>O</b> MINUTES	O MINUTES	O MINUTES (-)	91 (1.0%)	0 (0.0%)	91 (1.0%)	N/A*
Perth	<b>187</b> HOURS	<b>12,458</b> MINUTES	682 MINUTES (6%)	11,776 MINUTES (94%)	100 (1.6%)	3 (0.1%)	97 (1.5%)	79%